MAGNETIC SHIELD CORPORATION
CO-NETIC®
& NETIC®
MAGNETIC SHIELDING ALLOYS
MAGNETIC SHIELD
CORPORATION
Perfection Mica Company
740 North Thomas Drive

.006 0,152 4 101,6 CF006-4 CFT006-4
.006 0,152 15 381,0 CF006-15 CFT006-15
.010 0,254 4 101,6 CF010-4 CFT010-4
.010 0,254 15 381,0 CF010-15 CFT010-15
NETIC S3-6 FOIL
Perfection Annealed–Part Numbers
Thickness Width
Inches mm Inches mm Foil Only Foil with PST
.004 0,102 4 101,6 NF004-4 NFT004-4
.004 0,102 15 381,0 NF004-15 NFT004-15
6
CO-NETIC AA ALLOY
Perfection Annealed � Sheet–Part Numbers
Thickness Width Standard Lengths–Inches (mm)
Inches mm Inches mm 14˝ (356mm) 29˝ (737mm) 59˝ (1499mm)
0.014 0,36 30 762 CP014-30-14 CP014-30-29 CP014-30-59
0.020 0,51 30 762 CP020-30-14 CP020-30-29 CP020-30-59
0.025 0,64 30 762 CP025-30-14 CP025-30-29 CP025-30-59
0.030 0,76 30 762 CP030-30-14 CP030-30-29 CP030-30-59
0.040 1,02 30 762 CP040-30-14 CP040-30-29 CP040-30-59
0.050 1,27 30 762 CP050-30-14 CP050-30-29 CP050-30-59
0.062 1,58 30 762 CP062-30-14 CP062-30-29 CP062-30-59
Stress Annealed+ Sheet–Part Numbers
Thickness Width* Standard Lengths–Inches (mm)
Inches mm Inches mm 15˝ (381mm) 30˝ (762mm) 60˝ (1524mm) 120˝ (3048mm)
0.014 0,36 30 762 CS014-30-15 CS014-30-30 CS014-30-60 CS014-30-120
0.020 0,51 30 762 CS020-30-15 CS020-30-30 CS020-30-60 CS020-30-120
0.025 0,64 30 762 CS025-30-15 CS025-30-30 CS025-30-60 CS025-30-120
0.030 0,76 30 762 CS030-30-15 CS030-30-30 CS030-30-60 CS030-30-120
0.040 1,02 30 762 CS040-30-15 CS040-30-30 CS040-30-60 CS040-30-120
0.050 1,27 30 762 CS050-30-15 CS050-30-30 CS050-30-60 CS050-30-120
0.062 1,58 30 762 CS062-30-15 CS062-30-30 CS062-30-60 CS062-30-120
* Note: 0.014 through 0.062 thicknesses also available in 24” inch wide sheets—consult factory
CO-NETIC B ALLOY
Stress Annealed+ Sheet–Part Numbers
Thickness Width Standard Lengths–Inches (mm)
Inches mm Inches mm 15˝ (381mm) 30˝ (762mm) 60˝ (1524mm) 120˝ (3048mm)
0.025 0,64 9 228 CBS025-9-15 CBS025-9-30 CBS025-9-60 CBS025-9-120
NETIC S3-6 ALLOY
Stress Annealed+ Sheet–Part Numbers
Thickness Width Standard Lengths–Inches (mm)
Inches mm Inches mm 15˝ (381mm) 30˝ (762mm) 60˝ (1524mm) 120˝ (3048mm)
0.014 0,36 30 762 NS014-30-15 NS014-30-30 NS014-30-60 NS014-30-120
0.020 0,51 30 762 NS020-30-15 NS020-30-30 NS020-30-60 NS020-30-120
0.025 0,64 30 762 NS025-30-15 NS025-30-30 NS025-30-60 NS025-30-120
0.030 0,76 30 762 NS030-30-15 NS030-30-30 NS030-30-60 NS030-30-120
0.050 1,27 30 762 NS050-30-15 NS050-30-30 NS050-30-60 NS050-30-120
0.062 1,58 30 762 NS062-30-15 NS062-30-30 NS062-30-60 NS062-30-120
0.095 2,41 30 762 NS095-30-15 NS095-30-30 NS095-30-60 NS095-30-120
The sheet form of these materials is preferred in areas of high magnetic
force, where greater alloy thickness is necessary, or where substantial
production tooling investment is justified.
Examples: Power supplies, CRTs, photomultiplier tubes, disk drives, test